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Women / 3 / Jr B3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Gonzales307
Thunder Elite

9.450 9.400 9.7009.550 38.100
6 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Kylie Beard136
Acrosports

9.650 9.400 9.4509.375 37.875
1 3T 3 5T 2 

2 

Megan Li228
Maximum Athletics

9.475 9.650 9.6259.100 37.850
5 1 10 2 3T

3T

Izzy Lane357
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.550 9.450 9.5259.325 37.850
2 2 4 3 3T

3T

ADDISON COUSINS284
AIM Athletics Texans

9.425 9.375 9.4509.275 37.525
7 5 6 5T 5 

5 

Abby Tallant186
TAAG Gym

9.250 9.300 9.2259.300 37.075
10 7 5 8 6 

6 

Katie Wall312
Manning

9.525 8.550 9.4759.400 36.950
3T 14 2 4 7 

7 

Kinley Bulot276
Cypress

9.150 9.325 9.1009.175 36.750
12T 6 7 11 8 

8 

Makayla Boswell283
AIM Athletics Texans

9.275 9.075 9.2758.850 36.475
9 9 11T 7 9 

9 

Ella Aviles448
Stars Gymnastics

9.300 9.225 8.6259.150 36.300
8 8 8T 14 10 

10 

Ava Scasserra237
Maximum Athletics

9.150 9.050 8.8259.150 36.175
12T 10 8T 13 11 

11 

Rylie Lupone240
WCC TX

9.175 8.475 9.1758.850 35.675
11 15 11T 9 12 

12 

Caite Romero382
AHGA

8.750 8.700 9.1508.775 35.375
14T 13 13 10 13 

13 

Ali Sutton185
TAAG Gym

9.525 8.800 8.5758.200 35.100
3T 12 14 15 14 

14 

Lexy Palacios190
Alamo

8.750 9.000 8.8757.850 34.475
14T 11 15 12 15 

15 
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